Edition : 6th
Date : 30/04/2016
Venue : Les Rocquettes, Guernsey

Last Years Final : (2015) Curt Driver & Gerry Fitzjohn (Kent) beat Craig Carlson & Derek Latham (Kent)

Winner
Runner-up

Plate Winner
Plate Runner-up

MAIN COMP

Round 1

Andy Rundle & Rod Smith

Geoff Jukes & Tony Cross

Colin Southouse & Phil Osborne
Norman Wilkinson & Paul Le Gallez
Jim Millward & Martin Cole
Michelle Baden & Nigel Senior

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Brackenridge

Colin Robbins & Gary Powell
Dave Ingram & Matt Jones
Chris Tupper & Paul Sainsbury
Curt Driver & Gerry Fitzjohn
Bob Chapple & lan Champion
Jon Bamsey & Tony Willis
Round 2

Matthew Knight & Sami Baden
Andy Rundle & Rod Smith
Colin Southouse & Phil Osborne
Jim Millward & Martin Cole
Michelle Baden & Nigel Senior
Dave Ingram & Matt Jones
Chris Tupper & Paul Sainsbury
Bob Chapple & lan Champion
Quarter Finals

Andy Rundle & Rod Smith

Jim Millward & Martin Cole
Dave Ingram & Matt Jones
Chris Tupper & Paul Sainsbury
Semi Finals

Jim Millward & Martin Cole
Dave Ingram & Matt Jones
Final

Jim Millward & Martin Cole

PLATE COMP

Round 1 (2 legs)

Chris Saville & Mike Callanan
Roy le Page & Terry Kenny
Darren Ogier & Matt Wilcox
Chris Newson & Chrissie Newson
lan Lelliott & Martin Smith
Mark Brewster & Mark Trafford
Jon Bamsey & Tony Willis
Quarter Finals (2 legs)

Chris Saville & Mike Callanan
Darren Ogier & Matt Wilcox

lan Lelliott & Martin Smith
Mark Brewster & Mark Trafford
Semi Finals (2 legs)

Darren Ogier & Matt Wilcox
Mark Brewster & Mark Trafford
Final (2 legs)

Mark Brewster & Mark Trafford

Jim Millward & Martin Cole (Sussex)

Dave Ingram & Matt Jones (Sussex/Bucks)
Mark Brewster & Mark Trafford (Kent/Oxon)
Darren Ogier & Matt Wilcox (Guernsey)

Guernsey
Surrey
Sussex
Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Surrey
Sussex/Bucks
Sussex/Berks
Kent
Guernsey
Oxon

Sussex/Oxon
Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex/Bucks
Sussex/Berks
Guernsey

Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex/Bucks
Sussex/Berks

Sussex
Sussex/Bucks

Sussex

Kent
Guernsey
Guernsey
Hants
Sussex
Kent/Oxon
Oxon

Kent
Guernsey
Sussex
Kent/Oxon

Guernsey
Kent/Oxon

Kent/Oxon

2,910
2,800
6,310
1,810
4,500
1,540
2,640
5,610
1,140
3,600
8,580
8,370

4,880
3,250
1,720
5,860
1,670
6,920
3,350
7,270

600
4,620
12,080
8,720

1,090
11,280

1,490

5,050
5,830
1,500
2,640
6,490
2,480
5,800

2,990
7,100
1,910
6,450

4,230
230

5,900

5,580
2,150
4,620
4,150
6,770
5,960
3,810
4,970
6,860
4,800
3,070
3,810

1,560
3,820
6,250
6,910
3,650
7,270
8,040
7,740

3,020
2,990
9,560
13,920

4,020
3,080

8,960

6,630
4,010
2,240
3,810
5,710
11,020
7,610

3,260
6,310
5,560
8,120

2,690
17,180

7,430

8,490
4,950
10,930
5,960
11,270
7,500
6,450
10,580
8,000
8,400
11,650
12,180
walkover

6,440
7,070
7,970
12,770
5,320
14,190
11,390
15,010

3,620
7,610
21,640
22,640

5,110
14,360

10,450

11,680
9,840
3,740
6,450

12,200

13,500

13,410

6,250
13,410
7,470
14,570

6,920
17,410

13,330

Craig Carlson & Derek Latham
Paul Laithwaite & Steve Walker
Roy Le Page & Terry Kenny

Bob Le Moignan & Dave De Jersey
Darren Ogier & Matt Wilcox
Chris Newson & Chrissie Newson
Geoff Powell & Pete Soanes
Davey Richardson & Paul Mason
lan Lelliott & Martin Smith

Luke Oliver & Tom Oliver

Mark Brewster & Mark Trafford
Colleen Park & Kyle Ingram

Bye

Dave Rowley & Tony Webster
Chris Saville & Mike Callanan

Geoff Jukes & Tony Cross

Norman Wilkinson & Paul Le Gallez

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Brackenridge

Colin Robbins & Gary Powell
Curt Driver & Gerry Fitzjohn
Jon Bamsey & Tony Willis

Matthew Knight & Sami Baden
Colin Southouse & Phil Osborne
Michelle Baden & Nigel Senior
Bob Chapple & lan Champion

Andy Rundle & Rod Smith
Chris Tupper & Paul Sainsbury

Dave Ingram & Matt Jones

Craig Carlson & Derek Latham
Paul Laithwaite & Steve Walker
Bob Le Moignan & Dave De Jersey
Geoff Powell & Pete Soanes
Davey Richardson & Paul Mason
Luke Oliver & Tom Oliver

Colleen Park & Kyle Ingram

Dave Rowley & Tony Webster
Roy le Page & Terry Kenny

Chris Newson & Chrissie Newson
Jon Bamsey & Tony Willis

Chris Saville & Mike Callanan
lan Lelliott & Martin Smith

Darren Ogier & Matt Wilcox

GUERNSEY OPEN PAIRS 2016

Kent
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Hants
Oxon
Guernsey
Sussex
Guernsey
Kent/Oxon
Sussex/Bucks

Hants
Kent
Surrey
Guernsey
Sussex
Surrey
Kent
Oxon

Sussex/Oxon
Sussex
Sussex
Guernsey

Guernsey
Sussex/Berks

Sussex/Bucks

Kent
Guernsey
Guernsey
Oxon
Guernsey
Guernsey
Sussex/Bucks

Hants
Guernsey
Hants
Oxon

Kent
Sussex

Guernsey

3,750
1,030
2,320
910
1,780
2,810
790
80
3,720
1,980
1,370
260

1,400
3,140
3,700
1,020
1,930
3,850
5,950

940

550
3,550

140

990
260

790

3,320
690
1,260
2,090
490
1,690
690

1,800
5,080
3,000
1,430

1,950
6,850

2,370

800
3,020
3,110
1,440
1,000
1,620
2,090
1,870

130
1,170
2,430
1,150

3,000
2,620
1,400

150
1,880
1,600

610
1,440

2,200
2,710
1,170

280

480
6,370

3,140

2,540
2,650
740

1,340
230
460

2,320

3,370
2,760

2,130
300

4,360

4,550
4,050
5,430
2,350
2,780
4,430
2,880
1,950
3,850
3,150
3,800
1,410

4,400
5,760
5,100
1,170
3,810
5,450
6,560
2,380

2,750
6,260
1,170

420

1,470
6,630

3,930

5,860
3,340
2,000
2,090
1,830
1,920
1,150

4,120
5,080
6,370
4,190

4,080
7,150

6,730

RANKING POINTS

Pos

O© 00 NO UL WN -

NNNNNNNMNNNRRPRRRRRPRP R R
0O NOUES WNROWOKBWNOUVUDASWNERO

Player

Jim Millward & Martin Cole
Dave Ingram & Matt Jones
Chris Tupper & Paul Sainsbury
Andy Rundle & Rod Smith

Mark Brewster & Mark Trafford
Bob Chapple & lan Champion
Colin Southouse & Phil Osborne
Michelle Baden & Nigel Senior
Matthew Knight & Sami Baden
lan Lelliott & Martin Smith
Curt Driver & Gerry Fitzjohn
Darren Ogier & Matt Wilcox
Chris Saville & Mike Callanan
Colin Robbins & Gary Powell
Jon Bamsey & Tony Willis

Roy Le Page & Terry Kenny

Alan Brackenridge & Jean Brackenridge

Geoff Jukes & Tony Cross

Norman Wilkinson & Paul Le Gallez
Chris Newson & Chrissie Newson
Dave Rowley & Tony Webster
Davey Richardson & Paul Mason
Geoff Powell & Pete Soanes

Bob Le Moignan & Dave De Jersey
Craig Carlson & Derek Latham
Luke Oliver & Tom Oliver

Paul Laithwaite & Steve Walker
Colleen Park & Kyle Ingram

County

Sussex
Sussex/Bucks
Sussex/Berks
Guernsey
Kent/Oxon
Guernsey
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex/Oxon
Sussex

Kent
Guernsey
Kent

Surrey

Oxon
Guernsey
Sussex
Surrey
Guernsey
Hants

Hants
Guernsey
Oxon
Guernsey
Kent
Guernsey
Guernsey
Sussex/Bucks

GP Pts

RP

3.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
0.35
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

0.18

Win Bonus

0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.05
0.13
0.13
0.13

0.05
0.13
0.05
0.05
0.13
0.03
0.03
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.03

Score

0.50
1.10
0.80
0.10
1.30
0.40
0.10
0.10
0.00
0.40
0.30
0.20
0.20
0.10
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total RP

4.13
3.73
2.43
1.73
1.70
1.03
0.73
0.73
0.50
0.45
0.43
0.43
0.25
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Matches
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